“~ OFFICE OF THE RANIGANJ MUNICIPALITY

P.O: RANIGANJ, DIST: BURDWAN (WEST BENGAL)

Sealed tenders are invited from Bonafied and resourceful contractors for under mentioned works.

a) Last Date of submission of application 22.04.2015 upto 2.00 p.m..
For purchasing Tender paper

b) Date of issuing of Tender paper 24.04.2015 wup to 1.00 p.m.

c) Last date of submission of sealed Tender 27.04.2015 up to 1.00 p.m.

d) Expected date of opening of Tenders 27.04.2015 at 2.00 p.m.

e) Enclosures with application for Tender Form P tax, PAN, VAT Acknowledgement , at least
purchasing 50% credential of same kind of job last five

years.

The under signed reserves the right to accept or cancel any /all Tender Papers without assigning any reason.

Name of Work :- Enclosed Annexure

All materials to be supplied by the agency including cement (Ambuja, Lafarge, Ultratech, ACC), Rod
(TATA, SHYAM STEEL)

Chairman
Raniganj Municipality

Memo No.: RM/NIT/PWD /SAE-1/15-16/ (‘5_(:7 Dated: 13.04.2015
< Copy to:-

1. The District Magistrate, Burdwan.

2. The Secy. Burdwan Zila Parisad office.

3. The Executive Engr. PWD Office, Asansol Court Compound.

4.  B.D.O. Raniganj Block
5. The Executive Engr., M.E.Dte, Asansol Division.
6. The Executive Engr., ADDA, Asansol.
7. Sri Sanjay Mondal, CIC Member & I/C PWD.
8.  Sri Indrajit Konar, SAE-I, Raniganj Municipality
9. Notice Board, R.M. Office.
10. Office copy.

Chairman
Raniganj Municipality




Annexure

SL
No.

Name of Work

Ward
no

Fund

Estimated Amount
(Rs.)

Earnest
Money (Rs.)

Cost of —!
Tender
Paper(R
s.)

01

Construction of New Drain near
Urdu Primary School

SFC

59,889.00

1198.00

500.00

02

Construction of Concrete Road and
Drain at the side of Community
Centere near Md. Raffique House

SFC

2,23,150.00

4463.00

500.00

03

Improvement of Drain from Osman
Fruit Sellor House to Nashim Brick
House

SFC

1,51,345.00

3027.00

500.00

04

Construction of New Drain from
Mastan Vegetable Sellor House to
Kallu Tailor House

SFC

2,15,548.00

4311.00

500.00

05

Construction of New Concrete Road in
different at Banarasi Oil Mill from
(i)Samrat Mitra House to Raju Dey House,
via Mohadev Sonar House (ii) Mohadev
Sonar House to Jotirmoy Barat House (iii)
Swarup Mitra House to Manoj Shaw
House (iv) Barit Baran Chatterjee House
to Dudnath Yadav House

PCC Area-360 Sq.M

11

SFC

250521.00

5010.00

500.00

06

Construction of New Drain and Concrete
Road from Samir Kr. Mudi House to Uma
Sheet House at Natun Colony Kath Gada
Upara Para

Area PCC Road- 56 Sq.M- 35721.00
Length of Drain - 25 mtr- 40843.00

07

Improvement of Drain from Sadhu House
to Panchu Shaw House

11

11

SFC

SFC

76564.00

194319.00

1531.00

3886.00

500.00

500.00

08

Construction of New Bituminous Road
from Jubo Samaj Club to Somnath
Chatterjee House

13

SFC

1,69,481.00

3390.00

500.00

09

Construction of Concrete Road from
(i) Sudhir Ranjan Das House to Sudip
Roy House (ii) Netai Pal House to
Somnath Chatterjee

10

Construction of Concrete Road from
(i) Bimal Saloon to Netai Burman
House

13

13

SFC

SFC

3,21,957.00

6439.00

500.00

1,53,163.00

3063.00

500.00

11.

Improvement of Bituminous Road at
Bus Stand from Bajoria House to
Mohan Press within Ward No-14

14

SFC

2,89,875.00

5798.00

500.00




Construction of PCC Road from
Faruque House to Masjid & Narayan

12 .

Dey House to Mojammel Haque

House at JM Lane

17

SFC

298841.00

59777.00

500.00

Chairman
Raniganj MunicipOality




