OFFICE OF THE RANIGANJ MUNICIPALITY

P.O: RANIGANJ, DIST: BURDWAN (WEST BENGAL)

Sealed tenders are invited from Bonafied and resourceful contractors for under mentioned works.

a)	Last Date of submission of application	22.04.2015 up to 2.00 p.m
b)	For purchasing Tender paper Date of issuing of Tender paper	24.04.2015 up to 1.00 p.m.
	Last date of submission of sealed Tender	27.04.2015 up to 1.00 p.m.
d)	Expected date of opening of Tenders	27.04.2015 at 2.00 p.m.
e)	Enclosures with application for Tender Form	P tax, PAN, VAT Acknowledgement, at least
	purchasing	50% credential of same kind of job last five
		years.

The under signed reserves the right to accept or cancel any /all Tender Papers without assigning any reason.

Name of Work :- Enclosed Annexure

All materials to be supplied by the agency including cement (Ambuja, Lafarge, Ultratech, ACC), Rod (TATA, SHYAM STEEL)

Chairman Raniganj Municipality Dated: 13.04.2015

Memo No.: RM/NIT/PWD /SAE-1/15-16/

© Copy to:-

1. The District Magistrate, Burdwan.

2. The Secy. Burdwan Zila Parisad office.

3. The Executive Engr. PWD Office, Asansol Court Compound.

4. B.D.O. Raniganj Block

5. The Executive Engr., M.E.Dte, Asansol Division.

6. The Executive Engr., ADDA, Asansol.

7. Sri Sanjay Mondal, CIC Member & I/C PWD.

8. Sri Indrajit Konar, SAE-I, Raniganj Municipality

9. Notice Board, R.M. Office.

10. Office copy.

Chairman Raniganj Municipality

Annexure

	Sl. No.	Name of Work	Ward	Fund	Estimated Amount (Rs.)	Earnest Money (Rs.)	Paper(R
	01	Construction of New Drain near Urdu Primary School	9	SFC	59,889.00	1198.00	500.00
	02	Construction of Concrete Road and Drain at the side of Community Centere near Md. Raffique House	9	SFC	2,23,150.00	4463.00	500.00
	03	Improvement of Drain from Osman Fruit Sellor House to Nashim Brick House	9	SFC	1,51,345.00	3027.00	500.00
	04	Construction of New Drain from Mastan Vegetable Sellor House to Kallu Tailor House	9	SFC	2,15,548.00	4311.00	500.00
	05	Construction of New Concrete Road in different at Banarasi Oil Mill from (i)Samrat Mitra House to Raju Dey House, via Mohadev Sonar House (ii) Mohadev Sonar House to Jotirmoy Barat House (iii) Swarup Mitra House to Manoj Shaw House (iv) Barit Baran Chatterjee House to Dudnath Yadav House PCC Area-360 Sq.M	11	SFC	250521.00	5010.00	500.00
	06	Construction of New Drain and Concrete Road from Samir Kr. Mudi House to Uma Sheet House at Natun Colony Kath Gada Upara Para Area PCC Road- 56 Sq.M- 35721.00 Length of Drain - 25 mtr- 40843.00	11	SFC	76564.00	1531.00	500.00
	07	Improvement of Drain from Sadhu House to Panchu Shaw House	11	SFC	194319.00	3886.00	500.00
	08	Construction of New Bituminous Road from Jubo Samaj Club to Somnath Chatterjee House	13	SFC	1,69,481.00	3390.00	500.00
()9	Construction of Concrete Road from (i) Sudhir Ranjan Das House to Sudip Roy House (ii) Netai Pal House to Somnath Chatterjee	13	SFC	3,21,957.00	6439.00	500.00
1	0	Construction of Concrete Road from (i) Bimal Saloon to Netai Burman House	13	SFC	1,53,163.00	3063.00	500.00
1	1.	Improvement of Bituminous Road at Bus Stand from Bajoria House to Mohan Press within Ward No-14	14	SFC	2,89,875.00	5798.00	500.00

12	Construction of PCC Road from Faruque House to Masjid & Narayan Dey House to Mojammel Haque House at JM Lane	17	SFC	298841.00	59777.00	500.00	
----	--	----	-----	-----------	----------	--------	--

Chairman Raniganj Municip0ality